
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
3  2  1   Brigham Young 286  279  283       848  -16 
1  1  2   UNLV 279  283  288       850  -14 

T5  3  3   Pepperdine 291  277  283       851  -13 
4  4  4   Arkansas 288  283  289       860  -4 

T11  T5  5   New Mexico 297  277  289       863  -1 
7  7  6   San Diego State 292  285  290       867  +3 
2  T5  7   Colorado 285  289  296       870  +6 
8  8  8   Wyoming, U. of  293  290  292       875  +11 

T9  T10  9   Coastal Carolina 296  295  298       889  +25 
14  T13  10   Colorado State  299  302  294       895  +31 
T9  9  T11   Denver 296  294  306       896  +32 
15  T15  T11   UT Arlington  300  303  293       896  +32 
T5  T10  13   New Mexico State 291  300  312       903  +39 
13  T13  T14   Loyola Marymount Univ.  298  303  305       906  +42 
16  T15  T14   Texas El Paso 302  301  303       906  +42 

T11  12  16   Nebraska 297  300  310       907  +43 
17  17  17   Air Force 304  302  318       924  +60 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Harry Hall  UNLV  67   68  70       205  -11   
2 T1   Peter Kuest  Brigham Young  68   69  68       205  -11   

T19 3   Joshua McCarthy  Pepperdine  72   71  66       209  -7   
T6 T4   Mason Overstreet  Arkansas  72   69  70       211  -5   
5 T4   Sam Choi  New Mexico  72   68  71       211  -5   
4 T6   Joe Highsmith  Pepperdine  71   68  73       212  -4   

T19 T6   Carson Lundell  Brigham Young  74   69  69       212  -4   
T6 8   Clay Feagler  Pepperdine  74   67  72       213  -3   
T8 T9   Rhett Rasmussen  Brigham Young  73   69  72       214  -2   
T8 T9   Jack Trent  UNLV  73   69  72       214  -2   
3 T9   Daniel O'Loughlin  Colorado  69   69  76       214  -2   

T8 12   Garrick Higgo  UNLV  69   73  73       215  -1   
T8 T13   Kirby Coe-Kirkham  Wyoming, U. of  70   72  74       216  E   
T32 T13   William Buhl  Arkansas  74   72  70       216  E   
T8 T13   Luis Garza  Arkansas  72   70  74       216  E   
T23 T13   Luis Ruiz  Coastal Carolina  74   70  72       216  E   
T26 T13   Dan Starzinksi  Wyoming, U. of  75   70  71       216  E   
T8 T13   Carson Griggs *  Denver  72   70  74       216  E   
T26 T19   Derek Hitchner  Pepperdine  74   71  72       217  +1   
T26 T19   Kristoffer Max  Colorado  72   73  72       217  +1   
T46 T19   Sean Carlon  New Mexico  73   75  69       217  +1   
T46 T19   Joey Moore  San Diego State  75   73  69       217  +1   
T19 T19   Kelton Hirsch  Brigham Young  71   72  74       217  +1   
T8 T19   Zihao Jin *  San Diego State  74   68  75       217  +1   
T23 T25   Justin Kim  UNLV  71   73  74       218  +2   
T8 T25   Galven Green  New Mexico  76   66  76       218  +2   
T8 T25   Tyson Reeder  Arkansas  70   72  76       218  +2   
T39 T25   Trevor Olkowski  Colorado  73   74  71       218  +2   
T46 T25   Jake Staiano  Colorado State  75   73  70       218  +2   
T32 T25   Sam Dickey *  New Mexico  76   70  72       218  +2   
T8 T25   Andre Leveque *  Colorado  74   68  76       218  +2   
T8 T32   Cameron Gambini  New Mexico State  69   73  77       219  +3   
T32 T32   Mike McGilton  New Mexico State  73   73  73       219  +3   
T32 T32   Roy Cootes *  Pepperdine  73   73  73       219  +3   
T39 T32   Steve Sugimoto  San Diego State  74   73  72       219  +3   
T19 T32   Puwit Anupansuebsai  San Diego State  70   73  76       219  +3   
T39 T37   John Murdock  Wyoming, U. of  76   71  73       220  +4   
T26 T37   Esteban Missura  Denver  72   73  75       220  +4   
T46 T37   Kyle Cox  UT Arlington  74   74  72       220  +4   
T32 T40   Jun Ho Won  Denver  75   71  75       221  +5   
T23 T40   Riley Elmes  Loyola Marymount Univ.  71   73  77       221  +5   
T67 T40   Paul Gonzalez  UT Arlington  75   76  70       221  +5   
T39 T43   RJ Manke  Pepperdine  74   73  75       222  +6   
T52 T43   Christian Banke  San Diego State  73   76  73       222  +6   

T46 T43   Zack Taylor  Coastal Carolina  72   76  74       222  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T62 T46   Wes Artac  Coastal Carolina  75   75  73       223  +7   
T52 T46   Davis Bryant  Colorado State  71   78  74       223  +7   
T52 T46   Nattapol Udomrat  Texas El Paso  76   73  74       223  +7   
T52 T46   Caleb Hicks  UT Arlington  75   74  74       223  +7   
T62 T46   David Rauch  UNLV  72   78  73       223  +7   
T32 T46   Daniel Pearson  Nebraska  73   73  77       223  +7   
T52 T46   Carl Underwood  Wyoming, U. of  72   77  74       223  +7   
T62 T46   Ross Sinclair  New Mexico  76   74  73       223  +7   
T46 T46   Tanner Owen  Nebraska  75   73  75       223  +7   
T39 T55   Ross Macdonald  Colorado  74   73  77       224  +8   
T39 T55   Augustin Hole'  New Mexico  78   69  77       224  +8   
T32 T55   John Paterson  Colorado  71   75  78       224  +8   
T26 T58   Youssef Guezzale  San Diego State  79   66  80       225  +9   
T39 T58   Eric Hagen  Denver  73   74  78       225  +9   
T52 T60   Oskar Ambrosius  Texas El Paso  72   77  77       226  +10   
T70 T60   Marcus Khaw  Texas El Paso  76   76  74       226  +10   
T62 62   Ignacio Arcaya *  New Mexico  75   75  77       227  +11   
T79 T63   Raymond Navis  Loyola Marymount Univ.  76   78  74       228  +12   
T74 T63   Julian Perico  Arkansas  75   78  75       228  +12   
T52 T63   States Fort  Coastal Carolina  75   74  79       228  +12   
T70 T63   A.J. Ott  Colorado State  75   77  76       228  +12   
T52 T67   Tadhg Campbell  New Mexico State  79   70  80       229  +13   
T26 T67   Mark MacGrath *  New Mexico  71   74  84       229  +13   
T74 T67   Kyle Kinnane  Loyola Marymount Univ.  75   78  76       229  +13   
T52 T70   Roy Choi *  New Mexico  77   72  81       230  +14   
T70 T70   Cal McCoy  Denver  76   76  78       230  +14   
T70 T72   Jonathan Farmer  Air Force  79   73  79       231  +15   
T62 T72   Jace Guthmiller  Nebraska  72   78  81       231  +15   
T74 T72   Samuel Su  Loyola Marymount Univ.  78   75  78       231  +15   
T74 T75   Cameron Meeks  Loyola Marymount Univ.  76   77  79       232  +16   
T74 T75   Jackson Wendling  Nebraska  77   76  79       232  +16   
T83 T75   Tanner Gore  UT Arlington  76   79  77       232  +16   
T52 T75   Anson Kuznik  Air Force  77   72  83       232  +16   
T67 T75   Wil Gibson *  Arkansas  73   78  81       232  +16   
T79 T80   Andy Germann  Air Force  75   79  79       233  +17   
T83 T80   Aaron Terrazas  Texas El Paso  78   77  78       233  +17   
T93 T80   Parathakorn Suyasri  Colorado State  85   74  74       233  +17   
T93 T83   Jimmy Dales  Wyoming, U. of  79   80  75       234  +18   
T67 T83   Leo Oyo *  San Diego State  80   71  83       234  +18   
T93 T83   Brad Cole *  New Mexico  78   81  75       234  +18   
T79 T83   Ben Getman  Texas El Paso  79   75  80       234  +18   
T90 T87   Joshua Wu  Air Force  76   82  77       235  +19   

89 T87   Chad Hardy *  Brigham Young  76   81  78       235  +19 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T83 T89   Brady Hinkle  Coastal Carolina  77   78  81       236  +20   
T87 T89   Connor Newton *  Coastal Carolina  76   80  80       236  +20   
96 T91   Jack Anderson *  New Mexico  78   82  77       237  +21   

T87 T91   Jackson Solem  Denver  79   77  81       237  +21   
T90 T91   Jack Ainscough  Colorado State  78   80  79       237  +21   
T79 94   Joseph Crisostomo  Air Force  76   78  84       238  +22   
T97 T95   Jacob Massengale  UT Arlington  76   86  77       239  +23   
T83 T95   Tristin Goodwin  New Mexico State  71   84  84       239  +23   
T90 T95   Austin Banz  Brigham Young  83   75  81       239  +23   
T97 T95   Bowen Davis *  New Mexico  81   81  77       239  +23   
99 99   Sean Song  Nebraska  81   82  79       242  +26   

100 -    Garrison Smith  New Mexico State  78  A  82       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Brigham Young 286 279 283 848

T1 Peter Kuest (1) 68 69 68 205

T6 Carson Lundell (5) 74 69 69 212

T9 Rhett Rasmussen (2) 73 69 72 214

T19 Kelton Hirsch (3) 71 72 74 217

T95 Austin Banz (4) 83 75 81 239

2 UNLV 279 283 288 850

T1 Harry Hall (1) 67 68 70 205

T9 Jack Trent (2) 73 69 72 214

12 Garrick Higgo (3) 69 73 73 215

T25 Justin Kim (5) 71 73 74 218

T46 David Rauch (4) 72 78 73 223

3 Pepperdine 291 277 283 851

3 Joshua McCarthy (1) 72 71 66 209

T6 Joe Highsmith (2) 71 68 73 212

8 Clay Feagler (5) 74 67 72 213

T19 Derek Hitchner (4) 74 71 72 217

T43 RJ Manke (3) 74 73 75 222

4 Arkansas 288 283 289 860

T4 Mason Overstreet (1) 72 69 70 211

T13 William Buhl (2) 74 72 70 216

T13 Luis Garza (4) 72 70 74 216

T25 Tyson Reeder (5) 70 72 76 218

T63 Julian Perico (3) 75 78 75 228

5 New Mexico 297 277 289 863

T4 Sam Choi (4) 72 68 71 211

T19 Sean Carlon (1) 73 75 69 217

T25 Galven Green (3) 76 66 76 218

T46 Ross Sinclair (2) 76 74 73 223

T55 Augustin Hole' (5) 78 69 77 224

6 San Diego State 292 285 290 867

T19 Joey Moore (5) 75 73 69 217

T32 Puwit Anupansuebsai (3) 70 73 76 219

T32 Steve Sugimoto (4) 74 73 72 219

T43 Christian Banke (2) 73 76 73 222

T58 Youssef Guezzale (1) 79 66 80 225

7 Colorado 285 289 296 870

T9 Daniel O'Loughlin (1) 69 69 76 214

T19 Kristoffer Max (5) 72 73 72 217

T25 Trevor Olkowski (2) 73 74 71 218

T55 Ross Macdonald (3) 74 73 77 224

T55 John Paterson (4) 71 75 78 224
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Wyoming, U. of 293 290 292 875

T13 Dan Starzinksi (1) 75 70 71 216

T13 Kirby Coe-Kirkham (4) 70 72 74 216

T37 John Murdock (2) 76 71 73 220

T46 Carl Underwood (3) 72 77 74 223

T83 Jimmy Dales (5) 79 80 75 234

9 Coastal Carolina 296 295 298 889

T13 Luis Ruiz (1) 74 70 72 216

T43 Zack Taylor (3) 72 76 74 222

T46 Wes Artac (2) 75 75 73 223

T63 States Fort (5) 75 74 79 228

T89 Brady Hinkle (4) 77 78 81 236

10 Colorado State 299 302 294 895

T25 Jake Staiano (2) 75 73 70 218

T46 Davis Bryant (1) 71 78 74 223

T63 A.J. Ott (4) 75 77 76 228

T80 Parathakorn Suyasri (3) 85 74 74 233

T91 Jack Ainscough (5) 78 80 79 237

T11 Denver 296 294 306 896

T37 Esteban Missura (3) 72 73 75 220

T40 Jun Ho Won (2) 75 71 75 221

T58 Eric Hagen (5) 73 74 78 225

T70 Cal McCoy (1) 76 76 78 230

T91 Jackson Solem (4) 79 77 81 237

T11 UT Arlington 300 303 293 896

T37 Kyle Cox (3) 74 74 72 220

T40 Paul Gonzalez (2) 75 76 70 221

T46 Caleb Hicks (4) 75 74 74 223

T75 Tanner Gore (1) 76 79 77 232

T95 Jacob Massengale (5) 76 86 77 239

13 New Mexico State 291 300 312 903

T32 Mike McGilton (2) 73 73 73 219

T32 Cameron Gambini (3) 69 73 77 219

T67 Tadhg Campbell (1) 79 70 80 229

T95 Tristin Goodwin (4) 71 84 84 239

100 Garrison Smith (5) 78 0 82 160

T14 Loyola Marymount Univ. 298 303 305 906

T40 Riley Elmes (1) 71 73 77 221

T63 Raymond Navis (2) 76 78 74 228

T67 Kyle Kinnane (3) 75 78 76 229

T72 Samuel Su (5) 78 75 78 231

T75 Cameron Meeks (4) 76 77 79 232

T14 Texas El Paso 302 301 303 906

T46 Nattapol Udomrat (3) 76 73 74 223

T60 Marcus Khaw (4) 76 76 74 226

T60 Oskar Ambrosius (5) 72 77 77 226

T80 Aaron Terrazas (1) 78 77 78 233

T83 Ben Getman (2) 79 75 80 234

16 Nebraska 297 300 310 907

T46 Tanner Owen (1) 75 73 75 223

T46 Daniel Pearson (4) 73 73 77 223

T72 Jace Guthmiller (2) 72 78 81 231

T75 Jackson Wendling (3) 77 76 79 232

99 Sean Song (5) 81 82 79 242
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Air Force 304 302 318 924

T72 Jonathan Farmer (5) 79 73 79 231

T75 Anson Kuznik (3) 77 72 83 232

T80 Andy Germann (2) 75 79 79 233

T87 Joshua Wu (4) 76 82 77 235

94 Joseph Crisostomo (1) 76 78 84 238
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T13 Carson Griggs (Denver) 72 70 74 216

T19 Zihao Jin (San Diego State) 74 68 75 217

T25 Andre Leveque (Colorado) 74 68 76 218

T25 Sam Dickey (New Mexico) 76 70 72 218

T32 Roy Cootes (Pepperdine) 73 73 73 219

62 Ignacio Arcaya (New Mexico) 75 75 77 227

T67 Mark MacGrath (New Mexico) 71 74 84 229

T70 Roy Choi (New Mexico) 77 72 81 230

T75 Wil Gibson (Arkansas) 73 78 81 232

T83 Brad Cole (New Mexico) 78 81 75 234

T83 Leo Oyo (San Diego State) 80 71 83 234

T87 Chad Hardy (Brigham Young) 76 81 78 235

T89 Connor Newton (Coastal Carolina) 76 80 80 236

T91 Jack Anderson (New Mexico) 78 82 77 237

T95 Bowen Davis (New Mexico) 81 81 77 239
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